LVMH

Kering

Inditex

H&M

Adidas

Nike

Puma

Accel

Starbucks

EV/EBIT
K/W

EV/EBIT
K/W

EV/EBIT
K/W

EV/EBIT
K/W

EV/EBIT
K/W

EV/EBIT
K/W

EV/EBIT
K/W

EV/EBIT
K/W

EV/EBIT
K/W

2014
16,7
27,8

17,3
22,5

28,8
37,6

22,2
29,0

14,9
27,8

21,4
29,8

18,7
41,5

11,6
17,9

23,6
29,3

2013
13,1
19,7

14,5
17,1

23,1
29,8

21,4
27,4

11,9
19,4

19,1
25,8

14,2
99,7

10,8
15,0

22,4
35,7

2012
12,6
18,4

14,8
16,0

21,6
29,0

18,7
24,0

13,5
24,1

15,9
21,5

11,2
25,5

9,9
12,7

22,7
33,4

2011
13,4
19,9

14,4
15,2

21,2
27,2

17,6
23,7

13,6
20,3

14,9
21,1

9,7
16,3

7,3
7,9

21,9
29,4

2010
14,2
17,6

14,7
17,5

16,9
20,7

14,0
18,9

12,3
17,6

14,4
20,0

8,9
14,7

8,5
9,4

19,5
26,4

2009
16,0
22,1

16,5
25,1

17,7
23,0

14,8
21,3

17,3
26,8

12,0
16,2

17,7
29,2

8,7
10,5

21,6
27,5

2008
11,4
14,0

13,3
18,7

14,4
19,5

10,2
11,3

10,6
14,0

7,3
8,5

18,8
23,6

cv

0,11
0,15

0,07
0,18

0,16
0,16

0,18
0,16

0,17
0,26

0,19
0,19

0,29
0,89

0,17
0,25

0,07
0,14



