		2014	2013	2012	2011	2010	2009	2008	CV
LVMH	EV/EBIT	16,7	13,1	12,6	13,4	14,2	16,0	11,4	0,11
	K/W	27,8	19,7	18,4	19,9	17,6	22,1	14,0	0,15
Kering	EV/EBIT	17,3	14,5	14,8	14,4	14,7	16,5	13,3	0,07
-	K/W	22,5	17,1	16,0	15,2	17,5	25,1	18,7	0,18
Inditex	EV/EBIT	28,8	23,1	21,6	21,2	16,9	17,7		0,16
	K/W	37,6	29,8	29,0	27,2	20,7	23,0		0,16
н&м	EV/EBIT	22,2	21,4	18,7	17,6	14,0	14,8	14,4	0,18
	K/W	29,0	27,4	24,0	23,7	18,9	21,3	19,5	0,16
Adidas	EV/EBIT	14,9	11,9	13,5	13,6	12,3	17,3	10,2	0,17
	K/W	27,8	19,4	24,1	20,3	17,6	26,8	11,3	0,26
Nike	EV/EBIT	21,4	19,1	15,9	14,9	14,4	12,0		0,19
	K/W	29,8	25,8	21,5	21,1	20,0	16,2		0,19
Puma	EV/EBIT	18,7	14,2	11,2	9,7	8,9	17,7	10,6	0,29
	K/W	41,5	99,7	25,5	16,3	14,7	29,2	14,0	0,89
Accel	EV/EBIT	11,6	10,8	9,9	7,3	8,5	8,7	7,3	0,17
	K/W	17,9	15,0	12,7	7,9	9,4	10,5	8,5	0,25
Starbucks	EV/EBIT	23,6	22,4	22,7	21,9	19,5	21,6	18,8	0,07
	K/W	29,3	35,7	33,4	29,4	26,4	27,5	23,6	0,14